

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8179/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/07/2013  
in ITA No. 157/2012 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at  
Chandigarh)

CIT Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE VED PRAKASH MUKAND LAL Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 17/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[ IN CHAMBERS ]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the lerned counsel for the petitioner.  
The delay of 7 days in filing the spare copy of the  
petition is condoned.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
Sr. P.A.

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Rajni Mukhi  
Date: 2015.08.19  
16:31:57 IST  
Reason: