

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3618/2016

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, BIKANER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KRISHI UPAJ MANDI SAMITI, PADAMPUR

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Rakesh Mishra,Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant shall within a week's time file the spare copy of the petition, whereafter NLPA shall be issued to the unserved respondent with utmost dispatch.

List the matter again on 26.08.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
POOJA SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.16
12:14:03 TLT
Reason: